

Project No. MCP-078-97 Bay Road Outfall  
 Bid Tabs

				James H. Adams & Son Construction 535 Highway 43 Chickasaw, AL 36611 Travelers Casualty and Surety Company of America	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY BID	UNIT	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
206-D1	Removing Pipe, All Sizes	463.0	LF	10.00	4630.00
206-D2	Removing Fence, All Kinds	40.0	LF	4.00	160.00
206-E	Removing Headwalls and Inlets, and Junction Boxes, etc.	4.0	EA	250.00	1000.00
210-D	Borrow Excavation, Truck Bed Measure	450.0	CY	10.00	4500.00
214-A	Structure Excavation	100.0	CY	10.00	1000.00
214-B	Foundation Backfill, Commercial, ALDOT #57	225.0	TN	45.00	10125.00
429-A	Improved Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, ½" Max. Agg. Size Mix, ESAL Range B	5.0	TN	100.00	500.00
429-C	Improved Bituminous Concrete Base Layer, Patching, 1-½" Max. Agg. Size Mix, ESAL Range B	5.0	TN	100.00	500.00
502-A	Steel Reinforcement	290.0	LB	3.00	870.00
600-A	Mobilization	1.0	LS	9000.00	9000.00
610-A1	Loose Riprap, Class 2, 24" Thick	15.0	SY	50.00	750.00
610-A2	Loose Riprap, Class 3, 36" Thick	80.0	SY	80.00	6400.00
610-D	Filter Blanket, Geotextile (Non-woven)	95.0	SY	4.00	380.00
611-A1	Grout to Fill Pipe	12.0	CY	200.00	2400.00
611-A2	Grout for Rip Rap	20.0	CY	150.00	3000.00
620-A	Minor Structure Concrete	3.5	CY	500.00	1750.00
621-C	Inlets, Weir Type	4.0	EA	2000.00	8000.00
650-A	Topsoil, 2" Compacted Thickness, In Place Measure	130.0	CY	12.00	1560.00
652-A	Seeding, Mix 3E	1.0	AC	1000.00	1000.00
654-A	Solid Sodding (Common Bermuda)	100.0	SY	7.00	700.00

656-A	Mulching, Class "A", Type 1	1.0	AC	1000.00	1000.00
665-A	Temporary Seeding	1.0	AC	400.00	400.00
665-B	Temporary Mulching	1.0	AC	400.00	400.00
665-F	Hay Bales	100.0	EA	7.00	700.00
665-G	Sand Bags	40.0	EA	5.00	200.00
665-J	Silt Fence, Type A	150.0	LF	5.00	750.00
740-B	Construction Signs, Type IV	193.0	SF	20.00	3860.00
740-D	Channelizing Drums, Type III Sheeting	25.0	EA	60.00	1500.00
740-F	Barricades, Type III	8.0	EA	300.00	2400.00
740-I	Warning Lights, Type "B"	11.0	EA	300.00	3300.00
998-A	Construction Fuel (Optional Bid, \$0 or \$7,000)	1.0	LS	7000.00	7000.00
1001-A	Installation of Pipe Supplied by Others (112 LF 18" Class 3 RCP, 471 LF 30" Class 3 RCP)	583.0	LF	30.00	17490.00
1002-A	Residential Driveways, C.I.P.	60.0	SY	20.00	1200.00
	SUBTOTAL OF BAY ROAD OUTFALL				98425.00